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2024 County Science Fair Contacts 

Region 1 

McDowell Christy Hunt clhunt@k12.wv.us 

Mercer Angela Groseclose agroseclose@k12.wv.us 

Mercer Amber Riffe amber.riffe@k12.wv.us 

Monroe Leigh W. Boggess lboggess@k12.wv.us 

Raleigh Jill Wood jewood@k12.wv.us 

 Penny Lowery penelope.lowery@k12.wv.us 

Summers Renae Jones  crjones@k12.wv.us 

Wyoming Keith Stewart kastewar@k12.wv.us 

Region 2 

Cabell Courtney Coleman courtney.cremeans@k12.wv.us 

Lincoln Dr. Rhonda L. Kersey rlkersey@k12.wv.us 

Logan Jason Browning jdbrowni@k12.wv.us 

Mason Susan Durst susan.durst@k12.wv.us 

Mingo Dr. Sabrina Runyon srunyon@k12.wv.us 

Wayne Tony Conn tconn@k12.wv.us 

Region 3 

Clay Tina Burnette tburnette@k12.wv.us  

Boone Supt Matt Riggs  mrriggs@k12.wv.us 

Kanawha Sarah Crutchfield scrutchfield@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Putnam Micah Osborne micah.osborne@k12.wv.us 

Region 4 

Braxton Linda Sears lsears@k12.wv.us 

Fayette Not Participating  
Greenbrier Vicky Cline vcline@k12.wv.us 

 Jason Johans jjohans@k12.wv.us 

Nicholas Kimberly Cook kacook@k12.wv.us 

 Josie Groves josie.groves@k12.wv.us 

Pocahontas Sarah Oliverio solivera@nrao.edu 

Webster Penny Lamb pllamb@k12.wv.us 

Region 5 

Calhoun Bonnie Sands Bonnie.sands@k12.wv.us 

Jackson Tim Brown tmsbrown@k12.wv.us 

Pleasants Eric McCoy ejmccoy@k12.wv.us 

Ritchie Ruthie Hill ruth.hill@k12.wv.us 
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Roane Robert DeWees rdewees@k12.wv.us  

Tyler Not Participating  
Wirt Becky Smith, 304 275-4263  
Wood Candace Lewis candacelewis@k12.wv.us 

Region 6 

Brooke Corey Murphy cmurphy@k12.wv.us 

Hancock Kristin Bissett kbissett@k12.wv.us 

Marshall Jamie Petit jmpettit@k12.wv.us 

Ohio Holly Racine  holly.racine@westliberty.edu 

Wetzel Paul Huston phuston@k12.wv.us 

Region 7 

Barbour Gabby Rhondes grhodes@k12.wv.us 

Doddridge Dorothy Nicolas dbnichol@k12.wv.us 

Gilmer John Fox jtfox@K12.wv.us 

Harrison Scott Davis smdavis@k12.wv.us 

Lewis No coordinator named  
Marion Kristin DeVaul kdevaul@k12.wv.us 

Monongalia Stacey Yuhase syuhase@k12.wv.us 

Preston Debra Zigray dzigray@k12.wv.us 

Randolph Matthew Postlethwait mpostlet@k12.wv.us 

Taylor Helen Roberts hjroberts@k12.wv.us 

Tucker Allyson McNaboe amcnaboe@k12.wv.us 

Upshur Elizabeth Terry elizabeth.terry@k12.wv.us 

Region 8 

Berkeley Jana Woofter   jlwoofter@k12.wv.us 

Grant Vanessa Harlow  vharlow@k12.wv.us 

 Lori Nesselrodt lnesselr@k12.wv.us 

Hampshire Patty Lipps plipps@k12.wv.us 

 Christy Stump chstump@k12.wv.us 

 Nicole Morris cynthia.morris@k12.wv.us 

Hardy Alicen Adkins alicen.adkins@k12.wv.us 

Jefferson Joel Silver jsilver@k12.wv.us 

 Shane Price  d.price@k12.wv.us 

 Jess Russler jrussler@k12.wv.us 

Mineral Robin McDowell rmcdowel@k12.wv.us 

Morgan Kandy Pentoney kkulus@k12.wv.us 

Pendleton Travis Heavner theavner@k12.wv.us 
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